

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21338/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2010 in CMWP
No.53033/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RUDRA KUMAR PAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

POORVANCHAL GRAMIN BANK & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., Intervention/
Impleadment and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 30545 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 12/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
rrs. 1 & 2 Mr. Yash Raj Singh Deora, Adv.
for M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

rrs. 3,4,6-17 Mr. Zangpo Sherpa, Adv.
for Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dubey,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master